Kauno lengvosios atletikos rudens kroso Kaunas, Panemuné

komandiniai rezuitatai 2004 08 15
1 S Neries v.m. T t2k.
2 J.Jablonskio g. 27 sk
3 KTU g 28 t5k.
4 A Timinskio v.m. 28,5 tik.
5 M.Saltiaus v.m. 30 t8k.
6 Versvy v.m. 40 tsk.
7 "Saules" g. 41 tak.
8 Silainiy v.m. 43,5 tak.
9 J.Gruso v.m. 44 15k,
10 Jezuity g. 61 t5k.
11 Juljanavos v.m. 81 tsk.
12 Kovo 11-osios v.m. 69 t5k.
13 J.Dobkevigiaus v.m. 84 tsk.
14 Sangiyv.m. 86 t5k.
15 Sargény v.m. 885 t8k.
16 J.Urbsio v.m. . 9Btsk
17 "Rasos" g. 103 tik.
18 Palemono v.rm. 106 t5k.
19 "AtZalyno” v.m. 112 5k,
20 Santaros g. 112 t8k.

21 M MaZvydo v.m. 126,5 t3k.



Kauno lengvosios atletikos rudens kroso Kaunas, Panemung
rezultatai 2004 09 15

Mergaités 500 m
(1991 m.g. Ir jaun.)

1 Kristina Pajédaite 1891 Varpo g. 1:34 ind.
2 Monika Juodeskaité 1991 M.Saliaus v.m. 1:37 1 k.
3 Indre Diékalnyté 1991 Silainiy v.m. 1:45 2 t8k.
4  Karolina Germanavigiote 1993 Palemono v.m. 1:47 3 15k,
5 Gintare Juzikyté 1981 S.Neries V.. 1:47 4't8k.
& Mida Sykyte 1893 Juljanavos v.m. 1:52 5 t&k.
7  Jorate Bosevidiate 1992  Silainiy v.m. 1:53 6 tik.
B Inga Bartuevicilte 1891 S.Merigs v.m. 1:53 7 t3k.
9 Ege Drutyté 1991 J.Grugo v.im. 1:53 B tik.
10 Juliana Zilinskaité 1992 A Timinskio v.m. 1:54 g t3k.
11 Jogile Rutkauskaité 1991 J.Jablonskio g. 1:55 10 t3k.
12 Egle Bacyté 1981  Juljanavos v.m. 1:55 11 t8k.
13 Eglé Bielskyté 1891 Juljanavos v.m. 1:57 12 tik.
14 Viktorija Janoviéinte 1992 Juljahavos v.m. 1:59 13 t8k.
15 Valiokaité 1992 "J.Dobkevitiaus v.m. 2:00 14 tak.
16 Ernesta Zurauskaité 1992 Palemono v.m. 2:01 15 t3k.
17 Jurgita Venckuté 1891 VerZvyv.m. 2:05 Ind.
18 Goda Ziuklyte 1092 Juljanavos v.m. 2:12 16 t5k.
19 Indre MaZuolyté 1991 J.Jablonskic g. 2:15 17 t8k.
20 Sumskyté 1902 J.Dobkeviciaus v.m. 2:27 18 tak.
21 Paulina Gevorkian 1943 Juljanavos v.m. 2:27 18 tik.
22 Eagle BeleviciOté 18982 Sargenyv.m. 3:03 20 t3k.
B.k. Vaiva Vegyté 1092 "Santaros”g. 1:58

Berniukai 500 m

(1991 m.g. Ir jaun.)

1  Karolis Lazdauskas 1881 Purieny v-m. 1:26 Ind.
2 Lukas Rutinskas 1891 S.Neries v.m. 1:29 1 t8k.
3 Modestas Kirielius 1981 "Wyturig" v.m. 1:33 Ind.
4 Kestas Mastavicius 1991 M.Saltiaus v.m. 1:36 2 3k,
5 Laurynas Moibontas 1091 J.Jablonskio g. 1:38 3 tik.
6 Aurimas Miseika 1991 J.Jablonskio g. 1:38 4 t5k.
7  Justinas Stankunavigius 1992 J.Grusov.m. 1:39 5 t&k.
8 Vaidas Bareikis 1991  Werdvy v.m. 1:39 B t5k.
8 Artdras Bubnys 1991 J.Jablonskio g. 1:40 7 t3k.
10 \ytautas  Skucas 4991  Juljanavos v.m. . 1:40 8 ték.
11 Zigymantas KaniSauskas 1991 M. Saldiaus v.m. " 1:40 9 tak.
12 Andrej  Sinicin 1991 A Timingkio v.m. 1:41 10,5 t&k.
12 Karolis Tolvaisa 1991 M.Mazvydo v.m. 1:41 10,5 t8k.
14 Rytis Gudelevicius 1691 Juljanavos v.m, 1:42 12 &k,
15 Gasan Chalilov 1992 A Timinskio v.m. 1:44 13 t5k.
16 Martynas  Juodeska 1902 Sanéiy v.m. 1:45 14 t&k.
17 Edgaras Eidéjus 1991 Atalyno v.m. - 1:45 15 ték.
18 Tomas Cetverinskas 1991 Kovo 11-osios v.m. 1:45 16 t&k.
19  Arlnas Tamosidnas 1591 Kovo 11-osios v.m. 1:46 17 t8k.
20 Deivis Sabeckis 1982 Jezuity g. 1:46 18 t8k.
21 Gediminas Aleksandravigius 1931 AtZalyno v.m. 1:46 18 t3k.
22 Mantas Venskus 1091 J.Gruso v.m. 1:486 20 t3k.
23 lIgnas Soroka 1931 Silainiy v.m. 1:46 21.5 t8k.
23 Renaldas Zivatkauskas 1992 Sargeny v.m. 1:46 21,5 tsk.
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Ernestas
Tautvydas
Paulius
Vytautas
Vytautas

Jurgis
Edvinas
Deividas
Gytis
Tomas
Paulius
\ygondas

Simona
Siga
Gintare
Tekle
leva
Auguste
Irma
Jovita
Irma
Jogaile
Eidvile
Inesa
leva
Gertrilda
Milda
Justina
Lina
Kristina
Ramona
Inara
Skaiste
Raminta
Karolina
Audre
Joné
Greta
Emesta
Karolina
Lina
Emesta

Mantas
Nerijus
lgnas

Vitalijus
Erikas

Zilinskas 1991 Kovo 11-osios v.m.
Zioba 1982 M.Mazvydo v.m.
Gorodeckis 1991 Silainiy v.m.
Stuikys 1891 M.Mazvydo v.m.
Mikuckas 1891 Atzalyno v.m.
Alimkinas 1992 J.Dobkevitiaus v.m.
Bukauskas 1992 Sargenyv.m.
Taliunas 1992 Juljanavos v.m.
Kirdys 1993 "Santaros” g.
Sakickas 1992 "Santaros” g.
Dabrisius 1992 “"Santaros’ g.
Pili¢iauskas 1892
Semys 1991 Sargeny v.m.

Mergaités 1000 m

1989-90 m.g.

Poznanskaite 1888 S.Néries v.m.
Juozapavigiuté 1990 Silainiy v.m.
Kubilidté 1989 J.Urb&io v.m.
Gvildyté 1990 +J.Jablonskio g.
Starkeviciité 1989 Atzalyno v.m.
Dailidaité 1989 Varpog.
BartuseviciOte 1889 S.Neriesv.m.
Miswckaité 1890  Silainiy v.m.
Babusyté 1990 M.Saliaus v.m.
Gadliauskaite 1990 J.Gruso v.m.
Bagdonaité 1083 J.Jablonskio g.
Cesaityté 1989 Domeikavos v.m.
Radzinovaité 1080 J.Gruso v.m.
Sulcaité 1989 VerSvyv.m.
Slavickaité 1890 Sandiy v.m.
Unguraityté 1990 Jezwity g.
Slavickaité 1990 Sandiyv.m.
Barauskaité 1989 "Saules” g.
Valiukaité 1989 S.Dariaus ir S.Gireno g.
Kondrataviciité 1989 Sangiy v.m.
Vasnoraité 1890 Palemono v.m.
Rajanciatée 1989 M Saltiaus v.m.
Malisauskaité 1990 M.Madvydo v.m,
Sipavicilté 1880 M.MaZvydo v.m.
Jankauskaite 1980 Nerdvyv.m.
Budnikaité ' Sargéenu v.m.
Bertulyté 1890 Atzalyno v.m.
Nauckidnaité 1990 M.Mazvydo v.m.
Zienidté 1889 Palemono v.m.
Ceponyté 19890 Jezuity g.

Berniukai 1000 m

1989-90 m.g.

Vaitiulénas 1989 W .Saltiaus v.m.
Vasiliauskas 1889 "Purieny” v.m.
Malakauskis 1989  \erSvy v.m.
Mincevitlus 1989 J.Dobkevitiaus v.m.
Tavogen 1089 A Timinskio v.m.
Lukosaitis 1990 Sitainiy v.m.
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2:21
2:32
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3:29
3:40
G H |
3:46
3:50
3:52
3:52
3:54
3:57
3:59
4:02
4:03
4:08
4:09
4:11
4:12
4:12
4:20
4:22
4:25
4:34
4:34
3:35
3:46
513
5:15
5:31
5:52
6:30
Mebaigé

3:23
3:26
b |
3:32
335
3:36

23 t&k.
24 t5k.
25 t5k.
26 tak.
27 &k,
28 t&k.
20 &k
30 tak.
31 3k,
32 t8k.
33 8k,
Iind.

1 tgk.
Z t8k.
3 3k,
4 15k,
5 tEk,
Ind.

5 t5k.
7 &k,
8 t&k.
o tsk.
10 t8k.
ind.

11 t8k.
12 t8k,
13 t3k.
14 18k,
15 8K,
16 t8k.
Ind.
17 t5k.
18 tsk,
19 8k,
20 tsk,
21 15k
22 8k,
23 gk
24 t8k.
25 tak.
26 15k,

1 t8k,
Ind.

2 {8k,
3 t8k.
4 {5k,
5 tsk.
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Darius
Aurimas
Augustinas
Giedrius
Algirdas
Karolis
Darius
Viktoras
Edgaras
Marius
Tautvydas
Andrius
Justinas
Justas
Aurimas
Warius
Gintaras
Deividas
Zilvinas

Kristina
Liudmila
Gabija
Kristina
Kristina
Ramune
Rima
Rita
Simona
leva
Jurgita
Giedré
Indré
Edita
Enle
Viktarija

Alvaras
Aidas
Petras
Eduardas
Martynas
Merijus
Andrius
Mindaugas
Tadas
Andrius
Povilas
Antomas
Linas
Karolis

Kristauskas
Malinauskas
Bacvinka
Zelionka
Zuokas
Milusauskas
Liskauskas
Jarusevicius
Voitenko
SmaidZiinas
Vincidnas
Bagdonas
Matuleviius
Balakaushkas
Suigzda
Kairaitis
Smalinskas
Paplauskas
Kulikauskas

18889
1988
1989
1990
1988
1989
1988
1890
1980
1980
1990
1989
1990
1990
1990
1988
1989
18490
1990

Kovo 11-0si08 v.M,
Kovo 11-0sios v.m.
Jezuity g.
"Santaros” g.
Jezuity g.

M. Saltiaus v.m.

M. Saléiaus v.m.

A Timinskio v.m.
Wergvy v.m.
"Santaros" g.
"Santaros” 9.

Kovo 11-osios v.m.
Sandiy v.m.
Palemono v.m.

M. Saltiaus v.m.
Sanéiy v.m.
"Saulés" .

WVergvy v.m.
AtFalyno v.m.

Mergaités 1000 m
1987-88 m.g.

Girtaité
Titova
Razaityté
Pauliukaityté
Sliupaité
Butkevi&iite
Kiniauskaite
Baltrusaityte

Pankratjevaite

Kalasinnaité
Verbickaite
Barauskaité
Smitaité
Eidukevicinté
Marcinkuté
Ciupaité

1988
1987
1968
1988
1988

1987
1988
1988
1987
1988
1988
1988
1987
1987
1987

S.Méries v.m.

A Timinskio v
J.Jablonskio g.
Domeikavos v.m.
Jezuity g.

KTU g.

J.Grugo v.m.
Jézuity g.

S Meries v.m,
M.Salgiaus v.m.
Santiy v.m.
"Saules" g.
Sargeniy v.m.
J.UrbEio v.m.
J.Urbsio v.m.

J Urbsio v.m.

Berniukai 1500 m
1987-88 m.g.

Krakauskas
Krakauskas
Jasinskas

Kamarevcevas

Freitakas
Mikugionis
Dohiliauskas
Vaidelis
Volkavicius
Ratius
Butrimas
Stagkevitius
Kapotius
DovliaZz

1988
1988
1987
1968
1987
1987
1987
1988
1087
1088
1988
1968
1988
1888

S.Neries v.m.
5.Merles v.m.
"Saulés" 9.
"Rasos" g.
"Saulés" 9.

S MNérigs v.m.
KTU 3.

J Dobkevitiaus v.m,

Sargeny v.m.
Nersyi v.m.
"Santaros” 9.
KTU g.

Wyddno v.m.

M. Saltiaus v.m.
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3:36
3:37
3.38
3:40
3:41
3:42
3:42
3:43
3:43
3:44
3:49
3:51
3:53
3:55
3:59
4:00
4:04
4:28
4:47

3:23
3:30
3:39
3:46
3:53
4:05
4:06
4:07
4:08
4:18
4:18
4:26
4:26
5:11
5:43
5:58

4:34
4:34
5:02
5:04
507
5:09

.5:10

5:11
5:20
5:25
5:28
5:29
5.32
5:32

6 tsk.
T 5k
8 t3k.
9 tsk.
10 t5k.
11 ték.
Ind.
12 t&k.
13 t5k.
14 tak.
15 t8k.
16 tak.
17 t8k.
18 t8k.
Ind.
19 t5k.
20 t5k.
21 18k
22 8k

1 t8k.
2 tsk.
3 t&k.
Ind.

4 tEk,
5 tak.
B t&k.
T tsk.
8 {8k,
o tsk.
10 t8k.
11 t8k.
12 15k.
13tk
14 15k,
15 t8k.

i 8k
2 t3k,
3 t5k.
4 3k,
55k,
G tsk.
7 5k,
8tk
O tsk,
10 t8k.
11 t5k.
12 t5k.
Ind,

13 sk,
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Viktoras
Renaldas
Julius
Arlinas
Karolis
Merijus
Audrius
Julius
Lukas
Karolis
Mindaugas
Daumantas
Marius
Adas
Irmantas
Egidijus
Gediminas
Giedrius
Rimvydas
Edgaras
Kestas
Rokas

Madekda
Veronika
Jlraté
Dovilé
Dovile
Marina

Aurimas
Ritardas
Tomas
Mindaugas
Robertas
Vaidotas
Donatas
[rmantas
Tadas —

Erika
Aurelija
Birute

Tomas
Aurimas
Regimantas
Tadas
Viktoras

Kamarevcevas 1687 "Rasos"d.

Ratkus 1988 "Saules'g.
Gecevicius 1987 "Rasos" g.
LukoSevitius 1988 J.Dobkevitlaus v.m.
Ratautas 1988 Jezuity g
Dulskis 1888 "Saulgs" g.
Akuockas 1988 "Rasos" 4.
Jankauskas 1088 "Rasos'g.
Bukénas 1987 "Saules"g.
Medenis 1987 KTUg.
Neverauskas 1988 J.Dobkeviciaus v.m.
Batulis 1988 Jezuity 9.
BlaZaitis 1987 J.Urbsio v.m.
Pliopa 1987 J UrbSiov.m.
Pileckas 1987 "Rasos’ g.
Lemantas 1987 J.UrbSio v.m.
Zalkauskas 1987 "Rasos’ g.
Balnanosis 1987 Kovo 11-osios v.m.
Ramuckas 1887 J.Urbsio v.m.
Banelis 1987 Kovo 11-osios v.m.
Domeika 1886 S.Neries v.m.
Rajackas 1888 M.Mazvydo v.m.

Mergaités 1500 m

1985-86 m.g.

Gazbulatova 1987 A.Timinskio v.m.
Migilaityte 1987 A.Timinskio v.m.
Mazulyté 1886 KTUGg.
Zmudaité 1986 KTU g.
Krusinskaité 1BB6 KTU g,
Tredéenkina 1988 "Saules” g

Berniukai 2000 m

1985-86 m.g.

Vasiliauskas 1986 5. Neries v.m.
Nekrosius 1986 “erSvyv.m.
Jakas 1986 Sargeénuy v.m.
Kuprionis 1986 KTUg.
Pakalnis 1985 J.Grudo v.m.
Rutkauskas 1986 J.Jablonskio g.
Maciulevigius 1986 Kovo 11-gsios v.m.
Zalensas 19BE Verivyv.m.
Ziemys 1986 KTUg.

Merginos 2000 m

Mavickyté 1984 LKKA
Sreiberyté 1985 LKKA
Mauricaité 1084 LKKA
Vaikinai 3000 m
Stasionis 1984 LKKA
Gudaitis 10B6 LKKA
Tarasevitius 1984 KTU
Ignatavicius 1984 KTU
MazZeika 1984 KTU

Fage 4

5:34
5:35
5:36
5:37
5:39
5:39
5:43
5:45
5:49
5:51
5:54
5:57
6:01
6:05
6:15
6:16
6:17
6:17
6:33
6:44
5:13
Nebaigé

6:40
6:46
6:47
6:54
7:28
T:47

6:32
6:39
6:59
711
T:14
T:33
2:06

¢ 815

8:20

7:56
a8:27
|:37

9:44

10:01
10:06
11:18
11:22

14 t5k.
15 tsk,
16 t&k.
17 8k,
18 t5k.
19 t8k,
20 t8k.
21 tsk.
22 t8k.
23 18k,
24 tsk.
25 t5k.
26 tk.
27 sk
28 tak.
29 tsk.
30 tak.
31 8k
32 15k,
33 t5k.

18k
2 sk
I8k,
4 t5k.
5 t8k.
B tsk.

1 t5k.
2 t5k.
38k
4 15k,
5 t5k,
6 tsk.
7 18k,
B t5k.
9 ték.



